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Thermoplastic Pavement Markings

The following manufacturers of reflective sheeting have complied with the requirements of DMS-8220, “Hot Applied Thermoplastic.”

The materials listed below are pre-qualified for use when DMS-8220 is referenced. These materials require no further testing before use unless
deemed necessary by the Project Engineer or the Materials and Tests Division (MTD). Tex-862-B, "Sampling Thermoplastic Pavement Marking
Material,” describes the sampling method.

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of pre-qualified, certified materials for testing and to perform random audits of test
reports. Department representatives may sample material from the manufacturing plant, the project site, and the warehouse. MTD reserves the right
to test samples to verify compliance with DMS-8220.

For qualification on the MPL contact DMS Prequal@txdot.gov following the pre-qualification procedure of DMS-8220. For additional information,
contact the MTD’s Coatings and Traffic Materials Branch at (737)-291-8064.
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Spray Thermoplastic

Producer

Producer Contact Code

Product Name/Product Code

Megan Kennedy ARM Texas Yellow
megan@alamomaterials.com
Alamo Roadway Materials Chris Christian ARMO1
Chris@alamomaterials.com
(832)-627-5058

ARM Texas White

Alkyd Black Thermoplastic

Emily Coker Ecotherm Yellow
Crown ecoker@crownusa.com 99080
(706)_553_9500 Tuffline White
Derek Roman White Spray — TC TX White Spray
CK-29 derek@ck29materials.com 98319

(832)-398-3125 Yellow Spray — TC TX Yellow Spray

Kellen Floyd DIJ Y TX Spray
D.I.]J Construction kellen@dijconstruction.com CONST

(830)-613-1334 DL S S

Alkyd White Spray (Pavemark, Smart Mark,

ThermoDrop)
dI-QPLAdmin@ppg.com

PPG/Ennis-Flint Mc Carty, Klyne 99079
klynem@ppg.com

Alkyd Yellow Spray (Pavemark, Smart Mark,
ThermoDrop)

Alkyd Black Spray (Pavemark, Smart Mark,
ThermoDrop)

Ingevity/Ozark Materials LLC Derron Henderson 98304 White TX Alkyd Spray/800087
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Producer Contact

Code
Derron.Henderson@ingevity.com
Michael Jung
Swarco michael.jung@swarco.com 99593

931-560-4206

Laura Clark
Iclark@gevekomarkings.com
Joseph Thompson 97616
jthompson@gevekomarkings.com

Geveko Markings

Profile Thermoplastic

Producer Contact

Megan Kennedy
megan@alamomaterials.com
Chris Christian
Chris@alamomaterials.com
(832)-627-5058

Alamo Roadway Materials

dI-QPLAdmin@ppg.com
Mc Carty, Klyne

PPG/Ennis-Flint

Producer

Product Name/Product Code
Yellow TX Alkyd Spray/800258
Black TX Alkyd Spray/800416
White Spray/0300 TWASX
Yellow Spray/1050 TYASX
Black Spray/1101 TKASX

ViaTherm SE Yellow

ViaTherm SE White

Producer Code | Product Name

Alkyd White Profile

ARMO1

Alkyd Yellow Profile

Alkyd White Profile (Vibraline, Smart Mark
Hydro, ThermoDrop)

99079
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Producer Contact Producer Code | Product Name

klynem@ppg.com Alkyd Yellow Profile (Vibraline, Smart Mark

Hydro, ThermoDrop)

Kellen Floyd DIJ Yellow Alkyd Profile
D.I.J Construction kellen@dijconstruction.com CONST
(830)-613-1334

DIJ White Alkyd Profile

Michael Jung White Profile/0630 TWAPX

Swarco michael.jung@swarco.com 99593 Yellow Profile/0632 TYAPX
(931)-560-4206

Black Profile/1202 TKAPX

) ) Derron Henderson ] _
Ingevity/Ozark Materials LLC ) ) 98304 White TX Alkyd Profile/800131
derron.henderson@ingevity.com

Derek Roman CK-29 Thermoplastic Profile Yellow
CK-29 derek@ck29materials.com 98319
(832)-398-3125

CK-29 Thermoplastic Profile White
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